Data Sheet
October 23, 2003
Document No: DS03-111 ver. 2.0 (Replaces FDS01-074EPS)
PDF Name: smc_smw-series.pdf
SMC/SMW-Series Surface-Mount Power Modules:
18 Vdc to 36 Vdc and 36 Vdc to 75 Vdc Inputs, 10 W and 15 W
The SMC/SMW-Series Surface-Mount Power Modules use
advanced, surface-mount technology and deliver high-quality,

SMC/SMW-Series Surface-Mount Power Modules:
Tyco Electronics Power Systems 19
Ordering Information
Table 6. Device Codes
* Items and options available by special request only.
Optional features may be ordered using the device code suffixes shown below. The feature suffixes are listed
numerically in descending order. Please contact your Tyco Electronics’ Account Manager or Field Application Engi-
neer for pricing and availability.
Table 7. Device Options
Input Voltage Output Voltage Output Power Device Code Comcode
24 V 2 V 6 W SMC015D* TBD
24 V 3.3 V 10 W SMC015F TBD
24 V 5 V 15 W SMC015A TBD
24 V 12 V 15 W SMC015B TBD
24 V 15 V 15 W SMC015C TBD
24 V 3.3 V 8 W SMC010F* TBD
24 V 5 V 10 W SMC010A 108268376
24 V 12 V 10 W SMC010B* TBD
24 V 15 V 10 W SMC010C* TBD
48 V 2 V 6 W SMW015D* TBD
48 V 3.3 V  10 W SMW015F 108386699
48 V 3.3 V 10 W SMW015F1 108268418
48 V 5 V 15 W SMW015A 108268392
48 V 5 V 15 W SMW015A1 108593708
48 V 12 V 15 W SMW015B TBD
48 V 12 V 15 W SMW015B1 108268400
48 V 15 V 15 W SMW015C TBD
48 V 3.3 V 8 W SMW010F 108268384
48 V 5 V 10 W SMW010A 107911661
48 V 12 V 10 W SMW010B* TBD
48 V 15 V 10 W SMW010C* TBD
Option Device Code Suffix
Negative logic remote on/off 1
Data Sheet
October 23, 200318 Vdc to 36 Vdc and 36 Vdc to 75 Vdc Inputs, 10 W and 15 W